Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Rolling Along 73 2,749
Total prizes awarded in this division: $328.00
Team, Division ||, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 BIPs 68 2,840
2 Fubars 33 2,837
Total prizes awarded in this division: $848.00
Team, Division |1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Love To Bowl 63 2,735
Total prizes awarded in this division: $328.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,504.00
Doubles, Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Van Ness, Stephanie R/ Lanehart, Katherine M 75 1,440
2 Jennings, Alexia/ Lanehart, Katherine M 74 1,419
3 Bolton, GiaB / Dowling, Courtney Q 27 1,400
Total prizes awarded in this division: $648.00
Doubles, Division I, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Huckaby, ValerieL / Jennings, Alexia 49 1,484
2 Dickerson, Jacquelyn J/ Knight, Jennifer N 90 1475
3 Sullivan, Karla/ Marcinkowski, Janis E 54 1,412
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $720.00
Doubles, Division |1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Dahmann, Dee A / Polis, Susan J 2 1523

Prize
$328.00

Prize
$500.00
$348.00

Prize
$328.00

Prize
$304.00
$198.00
$146.00

Prize
$340.00
$220.00
$160.00

Prize
$256.00

From
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

Erom

Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Wasilla, AK

From

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK

From
Homer, AK

Final Prize Listing Mar 17,2021 02:14 PM

Pagelof 4



Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

2 Bamburg, Melany K / Strum, Angela P
Total prizes awarded in this division: $440.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,808.00

Singles, Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name

Shaw, Musetta D
Herrera-Holloway, Norma L
Hardy, Natalie M

Dowling, Courtney Q

Van Ness, Stephanie R
Adams, Tracy R

Lanehart, Katherine M

~No oA DNDNBRE

Total prizes awarded in this division: $892.00

Singles, Division 11, Handicapped

Place Team name

Selders, Sharae P
Bolton, GiaB

Y oung, RosaliaB
Vongnakhone, Thien
Dudley, Jenna L
Leoni, Pat A
Kincaid, Chantal

oo wdNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division: $720.00

Singles, Division |11, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Malave, Musetta " Jordan"
2 Polis, Susan J
3 Daugherty, Nancy J

4 Lopez, AmandaM
Total prizes awarded in this division: $556.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,168.00

All Events Hdcp, Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Van Ness, Stephanie R

84

Entry

21
60
60
27
69

8
74

Entry
79
27
77

67
10
56

Entry
21

87
85

Entry
69

1,452

Score

787
740
740
732
731
725
716

718
703
698
698
691
691

775
772
770

Score

2,206

$184.00

Prize
$193.00
$156.50
$156.50
$132.00
$101.00

$83.00

$70.00

Prize
$184.00
$150.00
$122.00
$100.00
$100.00

$32.00

$32.00

Prize
$218.00
$139.00
$119.00

$80.00

Prize
$130.00

Anchorage, AK

From

Wasilla, AK
North Pole, AK
North Pole, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Kodiak, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK

From

Wasilla, AK
Homer, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

Final Prize Listing Mar 17,2021 02:14 PM

Page 2 of 4



2 Hardy, Natalie M

3 Herrera-Holloway, Norma L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Hdcp, Division |1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Kincaid, Chantal
2 Selders, Sharae P
3 Y oung, Rosalia B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Hdcp, Division |11, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Bamburg, Melany K

2 McGowan, Heather
3 Polis, Susan J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Division |, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Van Ness, Stephanie R
2 Lanehart, Katherine M

3 Sikes, PatriciaM

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events Scratch, Division |1, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Young, RosdliaB

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events Scratch, Division |11, Scratch

Place Team name
1 James, MonicaM

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

24 2,181
59 2,125
$260.00
Entry  Score
56 2,149
71 2,139
77 2,132
$260.00
Entry  Score
84 2,317
66 2,272
2 2,238
$230.00
$750.00
Entry  Score
69 1,918
7 1823
26 1,805
$210.00
Entry  Score
77 1,538
$60.00
Entry  Score
30 1,122
$20.00
$290.00

$78.00
$52.00

Prize
$130.00

$78.00

$52.00

Prize
$115.00

$69.00

$46.00

Prize
$105.00

$63.00

$42.00

Prize
$60.00

Prize
$20.00

Eagle River, AK
North Pole, AK

From

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Homer, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Wasilla, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Wasilla, AK

Final Prize Listing

Mar 17,2021 02:14 PM

Page 3 of 4



Scratch Singles, Division |, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Dowling, Courtney Q
2 Lanehart, Katherine M
2 Van Ness, Stephanie R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Scratch Singles, Division |, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Bolton, GiaB

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Scratch Singles, Division |11, Scratch

Place Team name
1 McNeese, KaleaK

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
27 639
7 635
69 635
$210.00
Entry  Score
27 529
$50.00
Entry  Score
72 456
$30.00
$290.00
$6,810.00

Prize
$105.00

$52.50

$52.50

Prize
$50.00

Prize
$30.00

From

Wasilla, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Wasilla, AK

From
Palmer, AK

Final Prize Listing

Mar 17,2021 02:14 PM

Page4 of 4



