Alaska State USBC Final Prize Listing 2021 Women's State Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division I, Handicapped

Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Dahmann, Dee A / Polis, Susan J		Entry 2	<u>Score</u> 1,523	<u>Prize</u> \$256.00	<u>From</u> Homer, AK	
Doubles, Di	vision III, Handicapped						
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$720.00					
3	Sullivan, Karla / Marcinkowski, Janis E		54	1,412	\$160.00	Fairbanks, AK	
2	Dickerson, Jacquelyn J / Knight, Jennifer	N	90	1,475	\$220.00	Anchorage, AK	
Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Huckaby, Valerie L / Jennings, Alexia		<u>Entry</u> 49	<u>Score</u> 1,484	<u>Prize</u> \$340.00	<u>From</u> Eagle River, AK	
Doubles, Di	vision II, Handicapped						
	izes awarded in this division:	\$648.00					
3	Bolton, Gia B / Dowling, Courtney Q		27	1,400	\$146.00	Wasilla, AK	
2	Jennings, Alexia / Lanehart, Katherine M		74	1,419	\$198.00	Eagle River, AK	
Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Van Ness, Stephanie R / Lanehart, Kather	ine M	<u>Entry</u> 75	<u>Score</u> 1,440	<u>Prize</u> \$304.00	<u>From</u> Eagle River, AK	
Doubles, Di	vision I, Handicapped						
Total pr	izes awarded in this event:	\$1,504.00					
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$328.00					
1	Love To Bowl		63	2,735	\$328.00	Anchorage, AK	
Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
Team, Divis	ion III, Handicapped						
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$848.00					
1 2	BIP's Fubars		68 33	2,840 2,837	\$500.00 \$348.00	Anchorage, AK Palmer, AK	
Place	Team name		Entry	Score	Prize	From	
Team, Divis	ion II, Handicapped						
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$328.00					
1	Rolling Along		73	2,749	\$328.00	Eagle River, AK	
Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>	

Alaska State USBC **Final Prize Listing**

2021 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

2 Bamburg, Melany K / Strum, Angela P		84	1,452	\$184.00	Anchorage, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division:	\$440.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:	\$1,808.00				

Singles, Division I, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Shaw, Musetta D	21	787	\$193.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Herrera-Holloway, Norma L	60	740	\$156.50	North Pole, AK
2	Hardy, Natalie M	60	740	\$156.50	North Pole, AK
4	Dowling, Courtney Q	27	732	\$132.00	Wasilla, AK
5	Van Ness, Stephanie R	69	731	\$101.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Adams, Tracy R	8	725	\$83.00	Chugiak, AK
7	Lanehart, Katherine M	74	716	\$70.00	Eagle River, AK
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$892.00			

Singles, Division II, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Selders, Sharae P	79	732	\$184.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Bolton, Gia B	27	718	\$150.00	Wasilla, AK
3	Young, Rosalia B	77	703	\$122.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Vongnakhone, Thien	40	698	\$100.00	Kodiak, AK
4	Dudley, Jenna L	67	698	\$100.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Leoni, Pat A	10	691	\$32.00	Wasilla, AK
6	Kincaid, Chantal	56	691	\$32.00	Anchorage, AK
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$720.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Division III, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Malave, Musetta "Jordan"	21	792	\$218.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Polis, Susan J	2	775	\$139.00	Homer, AK
3	Daugherty, Nancy J	87	772	\$119.00	Eagle River, AK
4	Lopez, Amanda M	85	770	\$80.00	Anchorage, AK
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$556.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$2,168.00			

All Events Hdcp, Division I, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Van Ness, Stephanie R	69	2,206	\$130.00	Anchorage, AK

2 3 Total priz	Hardy, Natalie M Herrera-Holloway, Norma L zes awarded in this division:			t ing ournament	\$78.00 \$52.00	Eagle River, AK North Pole, AK	
All Events H	dcp, Division II, Handicapped						
	<u>Team name</u> Kincaid, Chantal Selders, Sharae P Young, Rosalia B zes awarded in this division:	\$260.00	<u>Entry</u> 56 71 77	<u>Score</u> 2,149 2,139 2,132	Prize \$130.00 \$78.00 \$52.00	From Anchorage, AK Anchorage, AK Anchorage, AK	
All Events H	dcp, Division III, Handicapped						
-	Team name Bamburg, Melany K McGowan, Heather Polis, Susan J zes awarded in this division: zes awarded in this event:	\$230.00 \$750.00	Entry 84 66 2	Score 2,317 2,272 2,238	<u>Prize</u> \$115.00 \$69.00 \$46.00	<u>From</u> Anchorage, AK Eagle River, AK Homer, AK	
All Events Se	cratch, Division I, Scratch						
Place 1 2 3 Total priz	<u>Team name</u> Van Ness, Stephanie R Lanehart, Katherine M Sikes, Patricia M zes awarded in this division:	\$210.00	Entry 69 7 26	<u>Score</u> 1,918 1,823 1,805	Prize \$105.00 \$63.00 \$42.00	<u>From</u> Anchorage, AK Chugiak, AK Wasilla, AK	
All Events S	cratch, Division II, Scratch						
Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Young, Rosalia B zes awarded in this division:	\$60.00	<u>Entry</u> 77	<u>Score</u> 1,538	<u>Prize</u> \$60.00	<u>From</u> Anchorage, AK	
All Events Se	cratch, Division III, Scratch						
_	Team name James, Monica M zes awarded in this division: zes awarded in this event:	\$20.00 \$290.00	Entry 30	<u>Score</u> 1,122	<u>Prize</u> \$20.00	<u>From</u> Wasilla, AK	

Alaska State USBC Final Prize Listing 2021 Women's State Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch Singles, Division I, Scratch

<u>Place</u> 1 2	<u>Team name</u> Dowling, Courtney Q Lanehart, Katherine M	<u>Entry</u> 27 7		<u>Prize</u> \$105.00 \$52.50	<u>From</u> Wasilla, AK Chugiak, AK
2 Total priz	Van Ness, Stephanie R zes awarded in this division:	69 \$210.00	635	\$52.50	Anchorage, AK
Scratch Sing	les, Division II, Scratch				
<u>Place</u> 1 Total priz	<u>Team name</u> Bolton, Gia B zes awarded in this division:	<u>Entry</u> 27 \$50.00	<u>Score</u> 529	<u>Prize</u> \$50.00	<u>From</u> Wasilla, AK
Scratch Sing	les, Division III, Scratch				
<u>Place</u> 1 Total priz	<u>Team name</u> McNeese, Kalea K zes awarded in this division:	<u>Entry</u> 72 \$30.00	<u>Score</u> 456	<u>Prize</u> \$30.00	<u>From</u> Palmer, AK
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$290.00			
Total prizes a	awarded in this tournament:	\$6,810.00			